
Maria Lenk Aquatics Centre
Centro Aquático Maria Lenk

SAT 20 FEB 2016
Start Time 15:30

Diving
Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Women's 10m Platform
Plataforma 10m feminino / Haut-vol 10 m - femmes

Preliminary
Fase classificatória / Éliminatoires 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.58.5 73.50 2 73.50 2 3.00
205B 2.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 71.05 4 144.55 3 13.85

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 1 221.35 1  
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 5 293.35 1  

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.0 67.20 =9 360.55 1  
2 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.57.5 76.50 1 76.50 1  

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.06.58.08.5 80.00 2 156.50 2 1.90
6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 *57.60 =14 214.10 2 7.25

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.05.57.0 66.00 =9 280.10 3 13.25
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 80.00 1 360.10 2 0.45

3 REN Qian CHN 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 4.50
407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 86.40 1 158.40 1  
207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.54.54.03.5 36.30 34 194.70 5 26.65

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 81.60 1 276.30 4 17.05
5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 76.80 =2 353.10 3 7.45

4 PROKOPCHUK Yuliia UKR 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 4.50
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 67.20 6 139.20 4 19.20
205B 2.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 72.50 2 211.70 3 9.65
626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.57.0 72.60 4 284.30 2 9.05

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.55.57.0 65.60 =14 349.90 4 10.65
5 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.56.56.5 58.50 =26 58.50 =26 18.00

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 3 130.50 5 27.90
305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.57.57.58.0 67.20 =6 197.70 4 23.65
407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 57.60 20 255.30 7 38.05

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 5 327.30 5 33.25
6 WARD Georgia GBR 5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.56.57.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 9.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.08.0 63.00 11 130.20 6 28.20
6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 59.20 =11 189.40 7 31.95

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 69.00 7 258.40 6 34.95
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 67.20 =9 325.60 6 34.95

7 BROMBERG Samantha USA 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =16 63.00 =16 13.50
207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 54.45 23 117.45 21 40.95
626C 3.3 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 70.95 3 188.40 8 32.95

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 =13 250.80 8 42.55
407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.07.0 64.00 =16 314.80 7 45.75

8 SASAKI Nana JPN 405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 9.30
107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 34 116.70 24 41.70

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.07.07.57.5 70.40 4 187.10 9 34.25
305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 58.80 19 245.90 11 47.45

5235D 2.8 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 68.60 8 314.50 8 46.05
9 PARRATTO Jessica USA 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =6 67.50 =6 9.00

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.06.0 54.40 24 121.90 14 36.50
207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.06.55.55.5 62.70 10 184.60 13 36.75
626C 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 62.70 =11 247.30 9 46.05

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.56.57.0 65.60 =14 312.90 9 47.65
10 OROZCO LOZA

Alejandra
SMF 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.56.0 54.00 =33 54.00 =33 22.50

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 65.60 8 119.60 =17 38.80
407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 =6 186.80 10 34.55
207C 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 3 266.00 5 27.35

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.53.04.0 38.40 =35 304.40 10 56.15
11 ABDEL SALAM Maha

Mohamed
EGY 614B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.56.5 56.40 30 56.40 30 20.10

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.0 61.60 =13 118.00 20 40.40
107C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.08.57.57.5 63.45 9 181.45 17 39.90

5152B 2.9 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.07.06.57.0 59.45 =16 240.90 13 52.45
305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 61.60 20 302.50 11 58.05

12 ITAHASHI Minami JPN 407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.08.07.5 68.80 5 68.80 5 7.70
305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.05.56.56.5 51.00 =30 119.80 16 38.60
207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.03.54.03.5 37.95 32 157.75 29 63.60
107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 8 225.25 22 68.10

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =2 302.05 12 58.50
13 AGUNDEZ GARCIA

Gabriela Belem
SMF 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.56.0 54.00 =33 54.00 =33 22.50

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.5 56.00 22 110.00 32 48.40
626C 3.3 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 56.10 18 166.10 27 55.25
207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 80.85 2 246.95 10 46.40

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.56.04.5 54.40 25 301.35 13 59.20
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14 KURJO Maria GER 107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.56.05.5 48.00 37 48.00 37 28.50
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 70.40 5 118.40 19 40.00

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 51.80 25 170.20 23 51.15
205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.0 59.45 =16 229.65 17 63.70

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 68.80 7 298.45 14 62.10
15 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =6 67.50 =6 9.00

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.05.55.56.5 52.80 =26 120.30 15 38.10
207C 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.53.55.55.0 46.20 28 166.50 26 54.85

6142D 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 60.45 15 226.95 18 66.40
5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 67.20 =9 294.15 15 66.40

16 TOTH Celina CAN 305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.56.5 63.00 =16 63.00 =16 13.50
5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.56.0 52.80 =26 115.80 26 42.60

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 5 183.30 15 38.05
205B 2.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 39.15 30 222.45 25 70.90
407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 70.40 6 292.85 16 67.70

17 BATKI Noemi ITA 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 64.50 14 64.50 14 12.00
5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.05.5 57.60 =19 122.10 13 36.30
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 57.60 =14 179.70 18 41.65

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.06.04.54.5 46.40 =25 226.10 21 67.25
305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.07.5 65.80 13 291.90 17 68.65

18 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.58.0 65.80 12 65.80 12 10.70
207C 3.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 51.15 29 116.95 23 41.45
105B 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.57.57.58.0 52.90 24 169.85 24 51.50
626C 3.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 66.00 =9 235.85 14 57.50

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 56.00 24 291.85 18 68.70
19 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.57.0 63.00 =16 63.00 =16 13.50

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 15 124.50 12 33.90
205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 65.25 8 189.75 6 31.60
305C 2.8 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.56.0 53.20 23 242.95 12 50.40

5152B 2.9 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.05.04.5 43.50 31 286.45 19 74.10
20 WASSEN Elena GER 5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.56.5 65.60 13 65.60 13 10.90

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.54.5 49.60 33 115.20 =27 43.20
205B 2.9 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.06.55.5 53.65 22 168.85 25 52.50
305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.06.5 54.60 =21 223.45 24 69.90
405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 60.20 21 283.65 20 76.90

21 KORMOS Gyongyver
Villo

HUN 305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 64.40 15 64.40 15 12.10
205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 65.25 9 129.65 7 28.75
405B 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.54.55.0 42.00 29 171.65 21 49.70

5235D 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 54.60 =21 226.25 20 67.10
107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 54.00 26 280.25 21 80.30

22 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 60.00 =23 60.00 =23 16.50
305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 57.40 21 117.40 22 41.00
205B 2.9 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.56.0 55.10 21 172.50 20 48.85
407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.04.03.53.0 33.60 32 206.10 28 87.25

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.06.57.0 73.60 4 279.70 22 80.85
23 van DUIJN Celine NED 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.07.0 60.80 22 60.80 22 15.70

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 58.80 =17 119.60 =17 38.80
107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.56.5 58.50 13 178.10 19 43.25

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.05.04.55.0 46.40 =25 224.50 23 68.85
205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.5 49.30 28 273.80 23 86.75

24 OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 35 52.80 35 23.70
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 62.40 12 115.20 =27 43.20

107B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 55.50 20 170.70 22 50.65
407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.07.05.06.5 59.20 18 229.90 16 63.45
301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.57.57.08.0 42.75 33 272.65 24 87.90

25 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 =23 60.00 =23 16.50
305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 65.80 7 125.80 11 32.60

6142D 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.06.06.06.0 57.35 17 183.15 16 38.20
207C 3.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.02.53.0 29.70 33 212.85 26 80.50

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.5 57.60 23 270.45 25 90.10
26 GARCIA NAVARRO Tuti CUB 405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 9.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.5 61.60 =13 128.80 8 29.60
5251B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.56.57.5 55.90 19 184.70 12 36.65

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.04.55.0 42.00 28 226.70 19 66.65
6241B 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.56.05.55.0 43.20 32 269.90 26 90.65
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27 PEDROSO Giovanna BRA 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 9.30
405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.56.57.5 58.80 =17 126.00 10 32.40

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.06.06.0 59.20 =11 185.20 11 36.15
305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.55.55.05.5 46.20 27 231.40 15 61.95
107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.54.03.54.0 36.00 37 267.40 27 93.15

28 LOH Zhiayi MAS 5251B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 57.20 29 57.20 29 19.30
107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.03.0 34.50 37 91.70 37 66.70
205B 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.54.5 37.70 33 129.40 36 91.95

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.57.0 70.40 6 199.80 30 93.55
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 67.20 =9 267.00 28 93.55

29 AIACOBOAE Mara ROU 6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 19 62.40 19 14.10
107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 64.50 10 126.90 9 31.50
407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 57.60 =14 184.50 14 36.85
207C 3.3 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.51.02.02.0 13.20 38 197.70 31 95.65

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 64.00 =16 261.70 29 98.85
30 BETANCOURT Maria

Florencia
VEN 405B 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 58.80 25 58.80 25 17.70

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.5 51.00 =30 109.80 33 48.60
205B 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.03.54.53.5 34.80 =35 144.60 33 76.75

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 62.40 =13 207.00 27 86.35
6241B 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.5 47.25 29 254.25 30 106.30

31 GUNDRY Jaimee RSA 405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 61.60 20 61.60 20 14.90
107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.06.06.0 51.00 =30 112.60 30 45.80
305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 53.20 23 165.80 28 55.55

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 40.00 29 205.80 29 87.55
5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.53.54.04.5 40.00 34 245.80 31 114.75

32 MEANEY Emily Kate AUS 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =26 58.50 =26 18.00
6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 52.80 =26 111.30 31 47.10

205B 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.55.05.5 40.60 =30 151.90 31 69.45
407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.03.02.53.5 28.80 34 180.70 33 112.65

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 62.40 19 243.10 32 117.45
33 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 49.00 36 49.00 36 27.50

614B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 57.60 =19 106.60 34 51.80
107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.0 49.50 27 156.10 30 65.25
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.51.52.52.0 18.20 37 174.30 36 119.05

5235D 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.56.57.5 63.00 18 237.30 33 123.25
34 MARINO Laura FRA 407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.5 57.60 28 57.60 28 18.90

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.04.0 40.50 36 98.10 36 60.30
205B 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.05.04.55.0 40.60 =30 138.70 35 82.65

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.03.54.0 38.40 31 177.10 35 116.25
5152B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.56.57.0 59.45 22 236.55 34 124.00

35 CHO Eunbi KOR 405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 56.00 =31 56.00 =31 20.50
107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.5 60.00 16 116.00 25 42.40
205B 2.9 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.01.51.52.0 13.05 38 129.05 37 92.30
626C 3.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 62.70 =11 191.75 32 101.60

5253B 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.5 38.40 =35 230.15 35 130.40
36 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 56.00 =31 56.00 =31 20.50

626C 3.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.03.54.54.5 44.55 35 100.55 35 57.85
207C 3.3 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.05.05.06.0 51.15 26 151.70 32 69.65
107B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.03.53.03.5 27.00 36 178.70 34 114.65

5251B 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.56.04.5 44.20 30 222.90 36 137.65
37 KO Eunji KOR 5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 60.90 21 60.90 21 15.60

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 53.20 25 114.10 29 44.30
205B 2.9 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.54.02.03.5 27.55 37 141.65 34 79.70
305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.53.54.5 28.00 35 169.65 37 123.70
107B 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.53.53.54.0 33.00 38 202.65 37 157.90

38 GREEN ANGERAME
Genevieve A.

LTU 405C 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.56.05.5 40.00 38 40.00 38 36.50
107C 2.7 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.01.52.02.0 14.85 38 54.85 38 103.55
205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.54.0 34.80 =35 89.65 38 131.70
305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 49.00 24 138.65 38 154.70

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.56.5 49.40 27 188.05 38 172.50
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Note:

There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining dives.
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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Maria Lenk Aquatics Centre
Centro Aquático Maria Lenk

SUN 21 FEB 2016
Start Time 18:00

Diving
Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform
Plataforma 10m sincronizada masculino / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - hommes

Final
Final / Finale 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Aisen
LIN Yue

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.5  10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5  10 57.00  1 57.00 1 0.009.5 9.5

401B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0  10 9.5 9.5 9.0  10 9.5 56.40  1 113.40 1 0.009.5 9.5

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 88.74  1 202.14 1 0.008.0 9.0

207B 3.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.40  5 288.54 1 0.008.5 8.5

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 82.14  4 370.68 1 0.008.5 8.5

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.32  4 456.00 1 0.008.5 8.0

2 HAUSDING Patrick
KLEIN Sascha

GER 103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.20  =6 52.20 =6 4.808.5 8.5

403B 2.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.20  =2 104.40 =3 9.008.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 86.40  2 190.80 2 11.349.0 9.5

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 88.56  2 279.36 2 9.187.5 8.5

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  5 360.96 3 9.729.0 9.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 87.48  =2 448.44 2 7.569.0 8.5

3 DALEY Thomas
GOODFELLOW Daniel

GBR 403B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 52.20  =6 52.20 =6 4.808.5 8.5

5331D 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  4 103.80 5 9.608.5 8.5

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 80.64  =3 184.44 3 17.708.5 8.5

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 86.70  3 271.14 4 17.407.0 9.5

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 91.02  1 362.16 2 8.528.5 8.0

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.24  5 446.40 3 9.607.0 7.5

4 BOUDIA David
JOHNSON Steele

USA 101B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  =4 52.80 =4 4.208.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  =8 102.00 =7 11.407.5 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 79.68  =5 181.68 =5 20.469.0 8.5

307C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 89.76  1 271.44 3 17.109.0 9.5

109C 3.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.03  6 352.47 4 18.218.5 7.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 87.48  =2 439.95 4 16.057.5 7.5

5 IZMAILOV Roman
MINIBAEV Victor

RUS 103B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80  2 55.80 2 1.208.5 9.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  =8 105.00 2 8.408.5 8.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.88  10 179.88 9 22.268.0 6.5

109C 3.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 86.58  4 266.46 5 22.087.5 7.5

207B 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 70.20  9 336.66 7 34.028.0 7.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 91.80  1 428.46 5 27.549.0 8.5

6 DOLGOV Maksym
GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  12 48.00 12 9.008.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 52.20  =2 100.20 10 13.208.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 80.64  =3 180.84 8 21.308.0 8.0

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 85.44  6 266.28 6 22.268.5 8.5

109C 3.7 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 85.47  3 351.75 5 18.936.5 7.0

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.60  9 427.35 6 28.656.0 6.5

7 GAGNE Philippe
RIENDEAU Vincent

CAN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 52.80  =4 52.80 =4 4.208.5 9.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =6 102.60 6 10.808.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 79.68  =5 182.28 4 19.868.5 8.5

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.32  11 249.60 7 38.945.0 8.0

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 88.74  2 338.34 6 32.348.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 78.72  8 417.06 7 38.948.0 7.5

8 KIM Yeongnam
WOO Haram

KOR 101B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 52.20  =6 52.20 =6 4.809.0 8.5

401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.80  =6 102.00 =7 11.408.5 9.0

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.68  =5 181.68 =5 20.468.5 8.0

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 61.20  12 242.88 10 45.664.0 3.0

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.76  7 320.64 8 50.048.0 7.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.00  7 401.64 8 54.366.5 5.0

9 BEDGGOOD Domonic
CONNOR James

AUS 103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  11 50.40 11 6.608.0 7.5

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  11 98.40 12 15.008.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.92  11 172.32 11 29.828.0 7.5

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08  8 242.40 11 46.146.5 7.0

207C 3.3 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.24  8 317.64 9 53.047.5 7.0

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 73.44  10 391.08 9 64.928.0 8.0
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Maria Lenk Aquatics Centre
Centro Aquático Maria Lenk

SUN 21 FEB 2016
Start Time 18:00

Diving
Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform
Plataforma 10m sincronizada masculino / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - hommes

Final
Final / Finale 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

10 ORTEGA SERNA Victor
Hugo
RIOS LOPERA Juan
Guillermo

COL 101B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  3 53.40 3 3.609.0 8.5

401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  5 104.40 =3 9.008.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 76.80  =8 181.20 7 20.948.0 8.5

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34  10 249.54 8 39.008.0 8.0

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.68  11 305.22 11 65.465.5 3.5

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 83.16  6 388.38 10 67.628.0 9.0

11 KAPTUR Vadim
KARALIOU Yauheni

BLR 103B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  =9 51.60 =9 5.407.5 9.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  =8 100.80 9 12.608.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.80  =8 177.60 10 24.548.5 8.5

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.30  9 246.90 9 41.647.5 8.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.16  10 315.06 10 55.628.0 7.0

307C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 68.34  11 383.40 11 72.608.0 8.0

12 GARCIA NAVARRO
Ivan Alejandro
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
German Saul

SMF 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60  =9 51.60 =9 5.409.0 8.0

